P15000028768

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		i J		

Onice Use Only



000270188940

03/13/15--01008--010 **87.50



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	VIEGO ROMERO T	DS, PA	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	DIECO ROME Name 1805 PONCE DE		3PT. #622
<u></u>	CORAL GABLES City,	FL 33134 State & Zip	
	508-28302 Daytime T	15 Telephone number	
	dr. diego_rome		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NA	AME ' O	- DO 00	
The name of the corpo	ration shall be: 7160 Rome	RO 1/1/5, MA	
ARTICLE II PI	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing addr	ess, if different is:
7600 5	RED ROAD, SUITE #228	1805 Po	NCE DE LEON BLUD
	LIAMI, FL 33143	APT. #622	
•	,		SLES, FL 33134
ADTICLE III DI	mnos#	<u> </u>	705 110 55151
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	n the corporation is organized is: FOR T	HE PURPOSE OF	DENTISTRY
	THOPONTICS.		
HAY FILES	THE PORTICE .	·····	
			
		,	F
			3 A-2011
			The state
400000000000000000000000000000000000000	TARRO .		3 2 F
ARTICLE IV SI The number of shares	of stock is: 100 (ONE HUNDRED)		
ARTICLE V IN	IITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	3	AM IO: 30
Name and T	itle: DIEGO ROMERO DOS	Name and Title:	42 T.
Address	1805 PONCE DE LEON BLUD	Address:	
	Apr. #622		
	•		
	CORAL CAPLES, FL 33134	<u></u>	
Name and Tit	ile:	Name and Title:	
Address			
Address		Address.	
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
, Iddi 433			
			

Name and	Title: VIEGO ROMERO DOS	Name and Title:	
Address	1805 PONCE DE CEON BLUD	Address:	
	APT #622		
	CORAL GABLES, FL 3313	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT prida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	PIECO ROMERO DOS	a are regionered agent in	
Address:	1805 PONCE DE LEON BLUD,		75 T
	COPAL GABLES, FL 33134	_	MAR 26 AM ID: 31
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:		AH 15: 30
Name:	DIECO ROMERO DOS	_	
Address:	1805 PONCE DE LEON BLA	Q , APT #622	ŕ
	COLAL CARRIES, FL 3313	<u>2</u> 4	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proces im familiar with and accept the appointment as re		
	/ Komaco		3/20/15
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		/ Daté
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree feloi		
aocument to the t	Populario de State constitutes à intra degree Jeion	ny us provideu jor in s. 617.133, F.	3/20/15
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 17, 2015

DIEGO ROMERO 1805 PONCE DE LEON BLVD APT #622 CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: DIEGO ROMERO, DDS, PA

Ref. Number: W15000018888

We have received your document for DIEGO ROMERO, DDS, PA and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Christine Haney Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 515A00005358

15 HAR 26 AM ID: 30
SECTLANT OF AM ID: 30
AND ANASSEE, FLORIDGE